NEW PRODUCTS
Spears® Seamless Round Duct provides the high cor-
rosion resistance of thermoplastics in PVC and higher
temperature handling CPVC materials for aggressive
corrosive fume exhaust and drain applications. Avail-
able in Iron Pipe Size (IPS) diameter sizes 6" through
12", in either 10 ft. or 20 ft. lengths.
PVC & CPVC

10 10.750 +/- .025 +/- .075 0.172 0.187 0.202 3.733 4.192
12 12.750 +/- .025 +/- .075 0.172 0.187 0.202 4.440 4.986
Part Number Size
Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
20 ft. PVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060 6 20 0 948 11.61
PD-430-080 8 20 0 948 14.62
PD-430-100 10 20 0 948 18.31
PD-430-120 12 20 0 948 21.78
Part Number Size
Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
20 ft. CPVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060C 6 20 0 949 23.30
PD-430-080C 8 20 0 949 30.56
PD-430-100C 10 20 0 949 38.25
PD-430-120C 12 20 0 949 45.48
• Pipe sold in individual lengths or lift quantities. No cut lengths.
• No return on Duct, no freight allowance on Duct.
•  Large orders may be shipped directly from Spears® manufacturing facility. Note: Multiple drops may be made on TL shipments. Contact Spears®
Regional Distribution Center for requirements and drop-off charges.
• See Spears® Manufacturing Company Terms and Conditions of Sale for freight requirements.
Part Number Size
Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
10 ft. PVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060-10 6 10 0 948 11.61
PD-430-080-10 8 10 0 948 14.62
PD-430-100-10 10 10 0 948 18.31
PD-430-120-10 12 10 0 948 21.78
Part Number Size
Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Disc
Code
Price
Each
10 ft. CPVC Duct - Plain End
Price Per Foot
PD-430-060C-10 6 10 0 949 23.30
PD-430-080C-10 8 10 0 949 30.56
PD-430-100C-10 10 10 0 949 38.25
PD-430-120C-10 12 10 0 949 45.48
© Copyright 2010 Spears® Manufacturing Company.  All Rights Reserved.  Printed in the United States of America 01/10.                                                                               FD-1A-0110
NOT FOR USE WITH COMPRESSED AIR OR GAS
Prices subject to change without notice. Possession of this price schedule shall not be construed as an offer to sell the products listed.
Product drawing(s) & photo(s) are representative and may not fully refl ect product confi guration.